GUAYAMA

VERANO 2020 - 50

Numero

ACCT 3061
APTE 1110
BADM 4350
BIOL 3310
BIOL 4306
CHEM 2212

CJUS 3035
CJUS 3055

GECF 1010
GECF 1010
GEEC 2000
GEEN 1101

GEEN 1101

GEEN 1101

GEEN 1102

GEEN 1103

GEHP 3000
GEHS 2010
GEHS 2010
GEHS 3050
GEHS 4030
GEIC 1010
GEIC 1010
GEIC 1010
GEIC 1010
GEMA 1000

GEMA 1200

GEPE 4040
GESP 1101

Curso

INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING |
EDAPHOLOGY
SYNDICATION&COLLECTIVE
GENETICS

VIROLOGY

GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il

SPECIAL CRIMINAL LAWS
FEDERAL JURISDICTION

INTRO TO THE CHRISTIAN FAITH
INTRO TO THE CHRISTIAN FAITH
ENTREPRENEURIAL CULTURE

ENGL AS A SEC LANG I: ORAL COMM

ENGL AS A SEC LANG |: ORAL COMM

ENGL A SEC LANGUAGE II: READING

ENGL A SEC LANGUAGE II: READING

ENGL A SEC LANGUAGE Ill: READING

INTEGRAT HEALTH N QUAL OF LIFE

HISTORICAL PROC OF CONTEMP PR
HISTORICAL PROC OF CONEMP

HUMAN FORMATION, SOC N CULTURE
MODERN&CONTEMP WEST CIVILIZATION

INFORMATION N COMPUTING TECH
INFORMATION N COMPUTING TECH
INFORMATION N COMPUTING TECH
INFORMATION N COMPUTING TECH
QUANTITATIVE REASONING

FUNDAMENTALS OF ALGEBRA

ETHIC N SOCIAL
LIT & COMM: NARRATIVE & POETRY

PROGRAMA DE CLASES

Seccidn
10705
10704
10701
10699
10702
10261
10262
10257
10256

10264
10508
10700
10265
10266
10303
10304
10291
10292
10267
10268
10269
10270
10258
10271
10287
10490
10272
10252
10279
10288
10289
10280
10281
10282
10283
10305
10274

Crédito

I
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Modalidad

Dia

Salén

Capacidad



GESP 1102

GESP 2203

GESP 2203

GEST 2020

GEST 2020

HPER 3430

MAEC 2222
MATH 1500
MATH 2251
NURS 1112
NURS 1112
NURS 1112
NURS 1130
NURS 1232
NURS 2141
NURS 2141
NURS 2912
NURS 3100
NURS 3100
NURS 4914
NURS 6050
OMSY 2240
OMSY 4010
VETC 1130

LIT & COMM: ESSAY N THEATER

LITERATURE AND WORLD VIEW

LITERATURE AND WORLD VIEW

NAT ENVIRONM N THE HUMAN BEING
NAT ENVRIONM N THE HUMAN BEING
PERSONAL, COMM HEALTH& SAFETY
MANAGERIAL STATISTICS

PRE CALCULUS

CALCULUS |

FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING PRACTICE
PHARMACOLOGICAL ASPECTS
PHARMACOLOGICAL ASPECTS
PHARMACOLOGICAL ASPECTS
PRACTICE OF ADULT CARE |

FUND OF MATERNAL-NEONATAL CARE
FUND OF MATERNAL-NEONATAL CARE
CLINICAL PRACTICE Il

DIMENSIONS OF PROF

DIMENSIONS OF PROF PRACTICE
PRACT IN NURS CARE FAM-COMMUNITY
NURSING CURRICULUM

INF PROCES HEALTH SERV OFFICE
INTEGRA APLIC PROGS OFFICE ADM
ANIMAL WELFARE

10273
10275
10276
10277
10278
10248
10250
10253
10290
10674
10249
10284
10285
10572
10299
10697
10299
10573
10300
10300
10706
10298
10298
10574
10384
10570
10571
10703
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